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Placing Chapter / Nickname

1 Auckland
City of Sails
2Wellington

Harbour Capital Chorus

3 Christchurch

Canterbury Plainsmen

4Hamilton

Hamilton Hair Razors

5Blenheim

Marlborough Sounds
6 Palmerston North

Manawatunes
7 Wellington

Sound Investment Choru

8 Napier
Bay Harmony

Music
Gary Bolles

2000 NZABS Chorus Scores

2000 NZABS Chorus Scores

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, NZABS. Inc, National Chorus and Quartet Convention
New Zealand Chorus Finals, Palmerston North, New Zealand, 2000

Song

Jeanie With The Light Brown Hair
Sweet Georgia Brown

May | Never Love Again

The Birth Of The Blues

| Never Meant To Fall In Love
Music Maestro Please

Last Night Was The End Of The World
Lulu's Back In Town

My Old Kentucky Home

Side By Side

Yes Sir, That’s My Baby

Girl Of My Dreams

Sweet Rosie O'Grady

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
If There'd Never Been An Ireland
Broadway On Opening Night

Presentation
Jim Massey
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MUS
70
68
68
71
72
67
55
54
61
58
48
49
62
61
46
43

Singing

PRS

76
76
75
77
78
79
62
65
55
60
61
61
49
50
49
51

Charles Metzger

SNG

74
74
71
73
70
69
61
63
57
55
53
51
48
45
43
42

Total

438

435

435

360

346

323

315

274

Avg

73.0

72.5

72.5

60.0

57.7

53.8

52.5

45.7

17



