3/20/13 2000 NZABS Chorus Scores

2000 NZABS Chorus Scores

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, NZABS. Inc, National Chorus and Quartet Convention

New Zealand Chorus Finals, Palmerston North, New Zealand, 2000

Placing Chapter / Nickname	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Total	Avg	
1 Auckland	Jeanie With The Light Brown Hair		70	76	74	438	73.0
City of Sails	Sweet Georgia Brown		68	76	74		
2 Wellington	May I Never Love Again		68	75	71	435	72.5
Harbour Capital Chorus	The Birth Of The Blues		71	77	73		
3 Christchurch	I Never Meant To Fall In Love		72	78	70	435	72.5
Canterbury Plainsmen	Music Maestro Please		67	79	69		
4 Hamilton	Last Night Was The End Of The World		55	62	61	360	60.0
Hamilton Hair Razors	Lulu's Back In Town		54	65	63		
5 Blenheim	My Old Kentucky Home		61	55	57	346	57.7
Marlborough Sounds	Side By Side		58	60	55		
6 Palmerston North	Yes Sir, That's My Baby		48	61	53	323	53.8
Manawatunes	Girl Of My Dreams		49	61	51		
7 Wellington	Sweet Rosie O'Grady		62	49	48	315	52.5
Sound Investment Choru	Let The Rest Of The World Go By		61	50	45		
8 Napier	If There'd Never Been An Ireland		46	49	43	274	45.7
Bay Harmony	Broadway On Opening Night		43	51	42		
<u>Music</u>	Presentation	<u>Singir</u>	<u>ıg</u>				
Gary Bolles	Jim Massey	Charle	es Metzg	er			